CORRIDA DE MONTANHA GUARULHOS 2016

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino
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Nome

CARLOS SERGIO CAMPEOQOTI
ANSELMO DA SIVA MELLO
CARLOS PEDRO DO NASCIMENTO
FERNANDO CAMPANHA DOS ANJOS
ALEXANDRE NILCELIO TELES
VLADEMIR GUEDES DA SILVA
GENIVAL VIEIRA BARBOSA
THOMAS JOAQUIM HEQUEDUSCH
ANTONIO FERNANDES SOUZA
JORGE DE JESUS DA SILVA

LAERCIO FELIX

CRISTIANO RODRIGUES ROSA
EDMILSON JOSE DA COSTA
RAFAEL CUNHA

ANTONIO CARLOS DE MORAIS
ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
EDINEI DA CONCEICAOQ
EDIVALDO VIDAL

ANDRE CEZARINO DE LIMA
MARCOS PEDRO DA SILVA

MARCEL MENDES DE SOUZA
RICARDO CASTRO ROCHA

AILTON ZULU

MARCO BESSA

BENEDITO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDERSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MARCOS PAULO DA SILVA
WANDERLEY BORGES
CARLOS VIEIRA MELO

ANDRE MAXIMO
MAURIVON AVELINO DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO VASSALO

MAURICIO SOARES DOS SANTOS
SILVA
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Equipe Tempo
COYOTESRUN 01:10:52
DEFESA CIVIL SUZANO 01:11:49
AZ RUNNING 01:18:23
FMAX 01:20:23
NEW LIFE 01:22:21
AZ RUNNING 01:24:02
100 LIMITES 01:25:33
THOMAS 01:26:39
SIRLEI BAYA 01:26:47
DEFESA CIVIL 01:30:28
ESTADUAL
ACADEMIA FERA 01:32:07
NAO TENHO 01:33:09
THOMAS 01:33:31
SANTO ANDRE 01:34:23
THC / MARCORRER 01:35:39
AZ RUNNING 01:36:41
EBR ASS. ESPORT 01:36:48
ACADEMIA FUJI 01:38:33
LOBO 01:38:35
GUARDA CIVIL 01:38:39
METROPOLITANA
100 BOLETO 01:39:04
MONTEVERGINES 01:41:20
AZ RUNNING 01:42:11
AZ RUNNING 01:45:26
NAO TENHO 01:50:46
LADEIRAS DA 01:52:09
PENHA/AGUIAS DA
MONTANHA
NAO TENHO 01:55:12
MONTEVERGINES 01:55:22
EQUIPE AMANTES DA 01:55:40
NATUREZA
AZ RUNNING 01:55:52
LOBOI SOLITARIO 01:59:34
VASSALO CORRETORA 02:00:52
DE SEGUROS
SANDRO CASTILHO 02:01:29
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CORRIDA DE MONTANHA GUARULHOS 2016

Relatério Geral - 11KM - Masculino

Coloc.
34
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Nome

JOSE ALBENOR DE LUCENA
DOUGLAS BORGES DA SILVA
AVENTINO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCOS ROBERTO DA SILVA
HENRIQUE MENDES PEREIRA
GERSON DE SOUZA MARCHETTI
WALNEY COSTA

KAUE RIBEIRO SILVA
REGINALDO OLIVEIRA
NIVALDO DE FREITAS
BRUNO SINI

RINALDO RODRIGUES
AILTON AMISTA SOARES

MARCEL VICENTE DE SOUZA
JOSE FRANCISCO MARCIANO
MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
JOSE DAS NEVES

OSMAR FAGUNDES DOS SANTOS
EVANDRO PAES

FERNANDO HENRIQUE RIBEIRO
LUIZ SILVA DO NASCIMENTO
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Equipe
GREMIO CET
NAO TENHO
VOANDO COM AVENTS
ACADEMIA FUJI
MOGI DAS CRUZES
COBRA

RUNNING TEAM PAO
COM OVO YTAM

EQUIPE: AEC.KAUE
MURALHA RUN
EBR ESPORTES

NAO TENHO
10K ESPORTES

ATM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MEIRE
ACADEMIA FUJI
SEM EQUIPE

INDIVIDUAL

NAO
EBR ASS. ESPORT
LS CHAVEIRO

Tempo
02:02:50
02:02:51
02:03:41
02:05:37
02:07:09
02:07:45

02:09:10

02:12:34
02:12:35
02:12:36
02:14:16
02:15:49

02:23:46

02:23:46
02:32:01
02:38:07
02:41:09
02:52:21
02:57:48
02:59:37
03:06:56
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